

**CONTRACT 2019-01 Buran Way Extension
 BID TABULATION**



ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
Sanitary Sewer															
SS-01	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	LF	715	\$35.00	\$25,025.00	\$41.50	\$29,672.50	\$65.00	\$46,475.00	\$59.00	\$42,185.00	\$52.49	\$37,530.35	\$52.20	\$37,323.00
SS-02	48" Sanitary Manholes	VF	18.1	\$280.00	\$5,076.00	\$370.00	\$6,700.70	\$365.00	\$6,610.15	\$346.00	\$6,266.06	\$424.81	\$7,693.31	\$379.00	\$6,863.69
SS-03	4" PVC Sanitary laterals	LF	30	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$37.00	\$1,110.00	\$30.18	\$905.40	\$43.80	\$1,314.00
SS-04	4" PVC Sanitary Service Branches (4x8)	EACH	1	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$291.00	\$291.00	\$247.45	\$247.45	\$50.00	\$50.00
SS-05	Core drilling to Existing Sanitary Manhole with Bench Reconstruction	EACH	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$748.00	\$748.00	\$904.00	\$904.00	\$3,913.75	\$3,913.75	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Storm Sewer															
ST-01	12" PVC Storm Sewer	LF	201	\$32.20	\$6,472.20	\$28.50	\$5,728.50	\$39.00	\$7,839.00	\$38.00	\$7,638.00	\$39.48	\$7,935.48	\$38.65	\$7,768.65
ST-02	12" Endwall	EACH	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$490.00	\$490.00	\$183.82	\$183.82	\$270.00	\$270.00
ST-03	Contech #10 Aluminum Box Culvert	LS	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$58,120.00	\$58,120.00	\$64,746.00	\$64,746.00	\$65,383.00	\$65,383.00	\$72,213.98	\$72,213.98	\$67,225.00	\$67,225.00
ST-04	48" Storm Manholes	VF	4.38	\$350.00	\$1,533.00	\$395.00	\$1,730.10	\$550.00	\$2,409.00	\$496.00	\$2,172.48	\$514.32	\$2,252.72	\$454.00	\$1,988.52
ST-05	2' x 3' Inlets with Castings	EACH	2	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,715.00	\$3,430.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,672.00	\$3,344.00	\$1,871.53	\$3,743.06	\$1,927.00	\$3,854.00
ST-06	4" Storm Sewer Branches	EACH	1	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
ST-07	4" PVC Storm Lateral	LF	19	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$22.75	\$432.25	\$35.00	\$665.00	\$24.00	\$456.00	\$32.69	\$621.11	\$21.50	\$408.50
Water Main															
W-01	8" PVC Water main	LF	730	\$35.50	\$25,915.00	\$38.60	\$28,178.00	\$19.50	\$14,235.00	\$50.00	\$36,500.00	\$55.75	\$40,697.50	\$45.00	\$32,850.00
W-02	Fire Hydrant with Aux Valve	EACH	2	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$4,470.00	\$8,940.00	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00	\$5,244.00	\$10,488.00	\$5,109.09	\$10,218.18	\$5,410.00	\$10,820.00
W-03	8" Valve	EACH	2	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,654.00	\$3,308.00	\$1,567.02	\$3,134.04	\$1,755.00	\$3,510.00
W-04	Provide Connection to Existing Water Main 8"x8" Cut-In/Tapping Tee	EACH	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,009.00	\$3,009.00	\$2,353.30	\$2,353.30	\$3,947.00	\$3,947.00
W-05	6" Hydrant Lead	LF	17	\$45.00	\$765.00	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00	\$38.00	\$646.00	\$118.17	\$2,008.89	\$45.35	\$770.95
W-06	Temporary Hydrant with Reducer	EACH	1	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$3,410.00	\$3,410.00	\$4,370.00	\$4,370.00	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00	\$3,734.98	\$3,734.98	\$4,221.00	\$4,221.00
W-07	1-1/4" Water Service Corporation, Curb Stop & Box	EACH	1	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$655.00	\$655.00	\$545.40	\$545.40	\$610.00	\$610.00
W-08	1-1/4" HDPE Water Service	LF	16	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$22.85	\$365.60	\$66.00	\$1,056.00	\$23.00	\$368.00	\$30.24	\$483.84	\$44.95	\$719.20
Street & Drainage															
SD-01	Tree Removal, Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,535.00	\$3,535.00	\$3,636.00	\$3,636.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SD-02	Top Soil Stripping	SY	5276	\$1.33	\$7,017.08	\$1.88	\$9,918.88	\$1.90	\$10,024.40	\$1.90	\$10,024.40	\$1.91	\$10,077.16	\$1.28	\$6,753.28
SD-03	Unclassified Excavation	CY	136	\$11.50	\$1,564.00	\$4.55	\$618.80	\$4.50	\$612.00	\$4.50	\$612.00	\$4.70	\$639.20	\$10.00	\$1,360.00
SD-04	Borrow	CY	2205	\$12.50	\$27,562.50	\$9.80	\$21,609.00	\$9.80	\$21,609.00	\$9.70	\$21,388.50	\$9.99	\$22,027.95	\$7.90	\$17,419.50
SD-05	Geogrid, Type 2, Biaxial	SY	2061	\$2.00	\$4,122.00	\$2.15	\$4,431.15	\$2.15	\$4,431.15	\$2.10	\$4,328.10	\$2.18	\$4,492.98	\$2.15	\$4,431.15
SD-06	Fine Grading	SY	5276	\$1.10	\$5,803.60	\$0.67	\$3,534.92	\$0.70	\$3,693.20	\$0.70	\$3,693.20	\$0.68	\$3,587.68	\$1.22	\$6,436.72
SD-07	Import & Place 3/4" ABC (6" depth) for Roadway	TONS	704	\$11.80	\$8,307.20	\$12.25	\$8,624.00	\$12.30	\$8,659.20	\$12.90	\$9,081.60	\$12.48	\$8,785.92	\$11.85	\$8,342.40
SD-08	Import & Place 2 1/2" ABC (6" depth) for Roadway	TONS	704	\$11.60	\$8,166.40	\$12.25	\$8,624.00	\$12.30	\$8,659.20	\$12.90	\$9,081.60	\$12.48	\$8,785.92	\$12.35	\$8,694.40
SD-09	Import & Place 1/2" ABC (4" depth) for Sidewalk	TONS	88	\$13.50	\$1,188.00	\$14.60	\$1,284.80	\$15.00	\$1,320.00	\$15.20	\$1,337.60	\$14.88	\$1,309.44	\$20.50	\$1,804.00
SD-10	Import & Place 3/4" ABC (12" depth) for Walking Trail	TONS	27	\$13.50	\$364.50	\$14.60	\$394.20	\$15.00	\$405.00	\$15.20	\$410.40	\$14.88	\$401.76	\$28.00	\$756.00
SD-11	Topsoil and Urban Type B Matting with Seed	SY	691	\$5.00	\$3,455.00	\$3.50	\$2,418.50	\$4.00	\$2,764.00	\$4.10	\$2,833.10	\$4.26	\$2,943.66	\$8.50	\$5,873.50
SD-12	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer, & Mulch Disturbed Areas	SY	2794	\$4.40	\$12,293.60	\$2.25	\$6,286.50	\$1.55	\$4,330.70	\$2.40	\$6,705.60	\$2.49	\$6,957.06	\$5.50	\$15,367.00
SD-13	30" Standard Curb & Gutter	LF	1055	\$11.40	\$12,027.00	\$11.65	\$12,290.75	\$11.60	\$12,238.00	\$11.50	\$12,132.50	\$11.86	\$12,512.30	\$17.20	\$18,146.00
SD-14	Sawcut 30" Mountable Curb & Gutter	LF	15	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$5.10	\$76.50	\$5.20	\$78.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
SD-15	Remove & Replace 30" Mountable Curb & Gutter	LF	40	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$30.60	\$1,224.00	\$40.40	\$1,616.00	\$31.21	\$1,248.40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
SD-16	Sawcut Asphalt Pavement	LF	186	\$5.00	\$930.00	\$3.50	\$651.00	\$1.65	\$306.90	\$5.10	\$948.60	\$3.03	\$563.58	\$2.00	\$372.00
SD-17	Remove & Replace Asphalt Binder (3LT 58-28 S)	TONS	17	\$206.00	\$3,502.00	\$220.00	\$3,740.00	\$210.00	\$3,570.00	\$213.10	\$3,622.70	\$214.30	\$3,643.10	\$164.13	\$2,790.21
SD-18	5' Concrete Sidewalk, 4 Inch	SY	338	\$40.50	\$13,689.00	\$41.30	\$13,959.40	\$42.25	\$14,280.50	\$40.90	\$13,824.20	\$42.14	\$14,243.32	\$40.50	\$13,689.00
SD-19	6' Concrete Sidewalk, Variable thickness	SY	64.5	\$72.00	\$4,644.00	\$73.50	\$4,740.75	\$74.35	\$4,795.58	\$72.70	\$4,689.15	\$74.90	\$4,831.05	\$45.90	\$2,960.55
SD-20	Asphalt Walking Trail, 3 Inch (3LT 58-28 S)	TONS	6	\$206.00	\$1,236.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$221.00	\$1,326.00	\$208.10	\$1,248.60	\$214.30	\$1,285.80	\$164.13	\$984.78
SD-21	Detectable Warning (Sidewalk Ramp)	EACH	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$357.00	\$714.00	\$333.30	\$666.60	\$343.30	\$686.60	\$250.00	\$500.00
SD-22	2.5" Binder Course Asphalt Paving (3LT 58-28 S)	TONS	266	\$74.20	\$19,737.20	\$75.70	\$20,136.20	\$77.00	\$20,482.00	\$74.90	\$19,923.40	\$77.19	\$20,532.54	\$77.47	\$20,607.02
SD-23	2.0" Finish Course Asphalt Paving (4LT 58-28 S)	TONS	213	\$58.85	\$12,535.05	\$60.00	\$12,780.00	\$60.00	\$12,780.00	\$59.40	\$12,652.20	\$61.38	\$13,073.94	\$64.19	\$13,672.47
SD-24	Aluminum Handrail, black anodized, furnished and installed	LF	92	\$290.00	\$26,680.00	\$370.00	\$34,040.00	\$266.00	\$24,472.00	\$202.00	\$18,584.00	\$60.60	\$5,575.20	\$200.00	\$18,400.00
SD-25	7" Thick Concrete Apron	SY	36.7	\$54.00	\$1,980.18	\$55.00	\$2,016.85	\$56.00	\$2,053.52	\$54.50	\$1,998.52	\$56.18	\$2,060.12	\$47.25	\$1,732.66
SD-26	Mill asphalt at manholes	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$255.00	\$1,020.00	\$255.00	\$1,020.00	\$252.50	\$1,010.00	\$260.08	\$1,040.32	\$171.70	\$686.80
SD-27	2.0" Finished Course Asphalt Paving - White Hawk Meadows (4LT 58-28 S)	TONS	471	\$61.35	\$28,895.85	\$62.55	\$29,461.05	\$61.50	\$28,966.50	\$62.00	\$29,202.00	\$63.82	\$30,059.22	\$61.76	\$29,088.96
Special Construction															
SC-01	Tracking Pad	EACH	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$848.00	\$848.00	\$909.00	\$909.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
SC-02	Silt Fence Erosion Control	LF	1624	\$1.80	\$2,923.20	\$2.00	\$3,248.00	\$2.00	\$3,248.00	\$2.00	\$3,248.00	\$2.08	\$3,377.92	\$2.00	\$3,248.00
SC-03	Inlet Protection Erosion Control	EACH	5	\$88.00	\$440.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$82.00	\$410.00	\$126.00	\$630.00	\$136.35	\$681.75	\$150.00	\$750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$359,947.36	\$370,536.40	\$375,000.00	\$389,224.61	\$390,665.45	\$394,380.91						



ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 7		BIDDER NO. 8		BIDDER NO. 9		BIDDER NO. 10		BIDDER NO. 11		BIDDER NO. 12	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
Sanitary Sewer															
SS-01	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	LF	715	\$65.27	\$46,668.05	\$79.00	\$56,485.00	\$65.00	\$46,475.00	\$49.00	\$35,035.00	\$114.00	\$81,510.00	\$120.00	\$85,800.00
SS-02	48" Sanitary Manholes	VF	18.1	\$440.65	\$7,980.17	\$390.00	\$7,062.90	\$415.00	\$7,515.65	\$325.00	\$5,885.75	\$444.00	\$8,040.84	\$330.00	\$5,976.30
SS-03	4" PVC Sanitary laterals	LF	30	\$83.42	\$2,502.60	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$86.00	\$2,580.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$101.00	\$3,030.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00
SS-04	4" PVC Sanitary Service Branches (4x8)	EACH	1	\$146.26	\$146.26	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
SS-05	Core drilling to Existing Sanitary Manhole with Bench Reconstruction	EACH	1	\$871.79	\$871.79	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,525.00	\$3,525.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Storm Sewer															
ST-01	12" PVC Storm Sewer	LF	201	\$39.85	\$8,009.85	\$39.00	\$7,839.00	\$49.00	\$9,849.00	\$40.00	\$8,040.00	\$80.00	\$16,080.00	\$80.00	\$16,080.00
ST-02	12" Endwall	EACH	1	\$304.03	\$304.03	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
ST-03	Contech #10 Aluminum Box Culvert	LS	1	\$44,428.72	\$44,428.72	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$92,500.00	\$92,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00
ST-04	48" Storm Manholes	VF	4.38	\$483.06	\$2,115.80	\$585.00	\$2,562.30	\$445.00	\$1,949.10	\$370.00	\$1,620.60	\$444.00	\$1,944.72	\$400.00	\$1,752.00
ST-05	2' x 3' Inlets with Castings	EACH	2	\$1,762.01	\$3,524.02	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,880.00	\$3,760.00
ST-06	4" Storm Sewer Branches	EACH	1	\$1,157.64	\$1,157.64	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$220.00	\$220.00
ST-07	4" PVC Storm Lateral	LF	19	\$50.30	\$955.70	\$28.00	\$532.00	\$31.00	\$589.00	\$30.00	\$570.00	\$25.00	\$475.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00
Water Main															
W-01	8" PVC Water main	LF	730	\$60.86	\$44,227.80	\$68.00	\$49,640.00	\$52.00	\$37,960.00	\$55.00	\$40,150.00	\$84.00	\$61,320.00	\$94.00	\$68,620.00
W-02	Fire Hydrant with Aux Valve	EACH	2	\$5,821.76	\$11,643.52	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$21,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$20,800.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
W-03	8" Valve	EACH	2	\$2,159.67	\$4,319.34	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,350.00	\$6,700.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,640.00	\$3,280.00
W-04	Provide Connection to Existing Water Main 8"x8" Cut-In/Tapping Tee	EACH	1	\$2,208.36	\$2,208.36	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,735.00	\$2,735.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,810.00	\$4,810.00
W-05	6" Hydrant Lead	LF	17	\$69.87	\$1,187.79	\$30.00	\$510.00	\$68.00	\$1,156.00	\$42.50	\$722.50	\$27.00	\$459.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00
W-06	Temporary Hydrant with Reducer	EACH	1	\$4,067.32	\$4,067.32	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
W-07	1-1/4" Water Service Corporation, Curb Stop & Box	EACH	1	\$563.54	\$563.54	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$418.00	\$418.00	\$440.00	\$440.00
W-08	1-1/4" HDPE Water Service	LF	16	\$54.02	\$864.32	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$62.00	\$992.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$28.00	\$448.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00
Street & Drainage															
SD-01	Tree Removal, Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$16,482.05	\$16,482.05	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
SD-02	Top Soil Stripping	SY	5276	\$1.74	\$9,180.24	\$1.89	\$9,971.64	\$2.00	\$10,552.00	\$3.00	\$15,828.00	\$0.84	\$4,431.84	\$0.80	\$4,220.80
SD-03	Unclassified Excavation	CY	136	\$5.13	\$697.68	\$4.55	\$618.80	\$5.00	\$680.00	\$2.60	\$3,536.00	\$2.00	\$2,720.00	\$0.01	\$1.36
SD-04	Borrow	CY	2205	\$13.89	\$30,627.45	\$9.80	\$21,609.00	\$10.00	\$22,050.00	\$30.00	\$66,150.00	\$3.00	\$6,615.00	\$0.01	\$2.05
SD-05	Geogrid, Type 2, Biaxial	SY	2061	\$2.54	\$5,234.94	\$2.15	\$4,431.15	\$2.00	\$4,122.00	\$1.75	\$3,606.75	\$2.00	\$4,122.00	\$2.10	\$4,328.10
SD-06	Fine Grading	SY	5276	\$0.54	\$2,849.04	\$0.67	\$3,534.92	\$0.75	\$3,957.00	\$2.50	\$13,190.00	\$0.50	\$2,638.00	\$0.50	\$2,638.00
SD-07	Import & Place 3/4" CABG (6" depth) for Roadway	TONS	704	\$17.69	\$12,453.76	\$12.25	\$8,624.00	\$12.00	\$8,448.00	\$19.50	\$13,728.00	\$16.00	\$11,264.00	\$14.00	\$9,856.00
SD-08	Import & Place 2 1/2" CABG (6" depth) for Roadway	TONS	704	\$17.69	\$12,453.76	\$12.25	\$8,624.00	\$12.50	\$8,800.00	\$18.50	\$13,024.00	\$16.00	\$11,264.00	\$13.00	\$9,152.00
SD-09	Import & Place 3/4" CABG (4" depth) for Sidewalk	TONS	88	\$29.42	\$2,588.96	\$14.60	\$1,284.80	\$15.00	\$1,320.00	\$18.00	\$1,584.00	\$16.00	\$1,408.00	\$18.00	\$1,584.00
SD-10	Import & Place 3/4" CABG (12" depth) for Walking Trail	TONS	27	\$18.12	\$489.24	\$14.60	\$394.20	\$15.00	\$405.00	\$18.00	\$486.00	\$16.00	\$432.00	\$32.00	\$864.00
SD-11	Topsoil and Urban Type B Matting with Seed	SY	691	\$2.54	\$1,755.14	\$5.00	\$3,455.00	\$5.00	\$3,455.00	\$4.50	\$3,109.50	\$5.00	\$3,455.00	\$4.75	\$3,282.25
SD-12	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer, & Mulch Disturbed Areas	SY	2794	\$1.80	\$5,029.20	\$3.50	\$9,779.00	\$3.50	\$9,779.00	\$3.75	\$10,477.50	\$5.00	\$13,970.00	\$2.50	\$6,985.00
SD-13	30" Standard Curb & Gutter	LF	1055	\$12.56	\$13,250.80	\$11.65	\$12,290.75	\$12.00	\$12,660.00	\$12.50	\$13,187.50	\$14.00	\$14,770.00	\$11.40	\$12,027.00
SD-14	Sawcut 30" Mountable Curb & Gutter	LF	15	\$5.13	\$76.95	\$5.10	\$76.50	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$41.00	\$615.00	\$5.00	\$75.00
SD-15	Remove & Replace 30" Mountable Curb & Gutter	LF	40	\$31.64	\$1,265.60	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$31.00	\$1,240.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$41.00	\$1,640.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
SD-16	Sawcut Asphalt Pavement	LF	186	\$3.08	\$572.88	\$2.00	\$372.00	\$2.00	\$372.00	\$2.50	\$465.00	\$5.23	\$972.78	\$2.80	\$520.80
SD-17	Remove & Replace Asphalt Binder (3LT 58-28 S)	TONS	17	\$211.28	\$3,591.76	\$220.00	\$3,740.00	\$215.00	\$3,655.00	\$180.00	\$3,060.00	\$209.00	\$3,553.00	\$164.13	\$2,790.21
SD-18	5' Concrete Sidewalk, 4 Inch	SY	338	\$41.97	\$14,185.86	\$41.30	\$13,959.40	\$42.00	\$14,196.00	\$45.00	\$15,210.00	\$41.75	\$14,111.50	\$40.50	\$13,689.00
SD-19	6' Concrete Sidewalk, Variable thickness	SY	64.5	\$74.28	\$4,791.06	\$73.45	\$4,737.53	\$74.00	\$4,773.00	\$80.00	\$5,160.00	\$51.47	\$3,319.82	\$72.00	\$4,644.00
SD-20	Asphalt Walking Trail, 3 Inch (3LT 58-28 S)	TONS	6	\$211.28	\$1,267.68	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$215.00	\$1,290.00	\$180.00	\$1,080.00	\$169.81	\$1,018.86	\$164.13	\$984.78
SD-21	Detectable Warning (Sidewalk Ramp)	EACH	2	\$338.46	\$676.92	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$313.50	\$627.00	\$330.00	\$660.00
SD-22	2.5" Binder Course Asphalt Paving (3LT 58-28 S)	TONS	266	\$76.10	\$20,242.60	\$75.70	\$20,136.20	\$76.00	\$20,216.00	\$85.00	\$22,610.00	\$80.15	\$21,319.90	\$77.47	\$20,607.02
SD-23	2.0" Finish Course Asphalt Paving (4LT 58-28 S)	TONS	213	\$60.36	\$12,856.68	\$60.00	\$12,780.00	\$60.00	\$12,780.00	\$70.00	\$14,910.00	\$66.41	\$14,145.33	\$64.19	\$13,672.47
SD-24	Aluminum Handrail, black anodized, furnished and installed	LF	92	\$185.62	\$17,077.04	\$210.00	\$19,320.00	\$200.00	\$18,400.00	\$315.00	\$28,980.00	\$201.00	\$18,492.00	\$364.00	\$33,488.00
SD-25	7" Thick Concrete Apron	SY	36.7	\$56.25	\$2,062.69	\$55.10	\$2,020.52	\$56.00	\$2,053.52	\$60.00	\$2,200.20	\$60.00	\$2,200.20	\$54.00	\$1,980.18
SD-26	Mill asphalt at manholes	EA	4	\$256.41	\$1,025.64	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$260.00	\$1,040.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$177.00	\$708.00	\$171.70	\$686.80
SD-27	2.0" Finished Course Asphalt Paving - White Hawk Meadows (4LT 58-28 S)	TONS	471	\$62.92	\$29,635.32	\$62.60	\$29,484.60	\$63.00	\$29,673.00	\$70.00	\$32,970.00	\$63.90	\$30,096.90	\$61.15	\$28,801.65
Special Construction															
SC-01	Tracking Pad	EACH	1	\$2,446.20	\$2,446.20	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SC-02	Silt Fence Erosion Control	LF	1624	\$1.56	\$2,533.44	\$2.00	\$3,248.00	\$2.00	\$3,248.00	\$2.25	\$3,654.00	\$2.00	\$3,248.00	\$2.80	\$4,547.20
SC-03	Inlet Protection Erosion Control	EACH	5	\$151.79	\$758.95	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$416,106.15		\$423,043.20		\$432,834.27		\$485,480.30		\$500,658.69		\$507,915.97	